
Rang Chrono DossardNom-Prénom Club Sexe Cat.

1 0:15:03 97 AL ZOOBI Khaled Elite Running ClubM 2010-2011M

2 0:16:28 59 SOUAID Marlon Batroun StarsM 2010-2011M

3 0:16:33 453 HANNA Charbel Hanna Let's Run M 2010-2011M

4 0:16:49 30 EL MASRI KHALED ANTONINSM 2010-2011M

5 0:16:53 181 OLIVER Korban JAMHOURM 2010-2011M

6 0:17:07 179 HADY Mallat JAMHOURM 2010-2011M

7 0:17:16 180 ZIAD Bikai JAMHOURM 2010-2011M

8 0:17:35 183 ANTHONY Rizkallah JAMHOURM 2010-2011M

9 0:17:35 98 AL AM Ryan Elite Running ClubM 2010-2011M

10 0:17:47 46 BAHMAD Ghaith Arz Club M 2010-2011M

11 0:17:48 182 ROY Ghossen JAMHOURM 2010-2011M

12 0:17:55 226 AFFI ahmad kalaa M 2010-2011M

13 0:17:57 31 ALGHATTIS ADAM ANTONINSM 2010-2011M

14 0:18:14 455 HAMMAD Mourad Let's Run M 2010-2011M

15 0:18:17 281 HABIB MARC MARISTES - JBEILM 2010-2011M

16 0:18:44 456 HAMMAD Mohamad Let's Run M 2010-2011M

17 0:18:52 129 BAWAB AMER INTERLEBANONM 2010-2011M

18 0:19:11 178 ANTOINE Khazaal JAMHOURM 2010-2011M

19 0:19:39 227 FAITARUNE hasan kalaa M 2010-2011M

20 0:20:02 320 BOU MJAHED Daniel Selaata ClubM 2010-2011M

21 0:20:13 360 MATTA Andrew Sr AntoninesM 2010-2011M

22 0:20:17 454 EL KEK Jamal Let's Run M 2010-2011M

23 0:20:27 379 JAAFAR JAAFAR Yaacoub M 2010-2011M

24 0:20:33 358 EL HILLANI Ali Sr AntoninesM 2010-2011M

25 0:20:49 380 ABBAS YAGHI Yaacoub M 2010-2011M

26 0:21:25 282 ABBOUD CAMILIO MARISTES - JBEILM 2010-2011M

27 0:21:28 105 MOUSSALEM Flavio Homenetmen BeirutM 2010-2011M

28 0:21:49 130 HARB DANY INTERLEBANONM 2010-2011M

29 0:21:59 106 ASSI Jeffrey Homenetmen BeirutM 2010-2011M

30 0:22:12 357 ABOU JAOUDE Anthony Sr AntoninesM 2010-2011M

31 0:22:38 78 REYDAN Ghadi Champs ClubM 2010-2011M

32 0:23:15 319 BETADINI Said Selaata ClubM 2010-2011M

33 0:23:42 283 ASSI ADIB MARISTES - JBEILM 2010-2011M

34 0:25:33 280 IBRAHIM ANTONIOS MARISTES - JBEILM 2010-2011M

35 0:25:44 359 ABI SALEH Charbel Sr AntoninesM 2010-2011M

36 0:26:47 321 DAHSOUN Wiliam Selaata ClubM 2010-2011M

37 0:26:48 79 ABOU ZOUR Nasser Champs ClubM 2010-2011M

Par equipes

5 0:16:53 181 OLIVER Korban JAMHOURM

6 0:17:07 179 HADY Mallat JAMHOURM

Cross 2-3-25

3/2/2025 Jamhour-Liban
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7 0:17:16 180 ZIAD Bikai JAMHOURM

8 0:17:35 183 ANTHONY Rizkallah JAMHOURM

26

3 0:16:33 453 HANNA Charbel Hanna Let's Run M

14 0:18:14 455 HAMMAD Mourad Let's Run M

16 0:18:44 456 HAMMAD Mohamad Let's Run M

22 0:20:17 454 EL KEK Jamal Let's Run M
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15 0:18:17 281 HABIB MARC MARISTES - JBEILM

26 0:21:25 282 ABBOUD CAMILIO MARISTES - JBEILM

33 0:23:42 283 ASSI ADIB MARISTES - JBEILM

34 0:25:33 280 IBRAHIM ANTONIOS MARISTES - JBEILM
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21 0:20:13 360 MATTA Andrew Sr AntoninesM

24 0:20:33 358 EL HILLANI Ali Sr AntoninesM

30 0:22:12 357 ABOU JAOUDE Anthony Sr AntoninesM

35 0:25:44 359 ABI SALEH Charbel Sr AntoninesM
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